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CalculatedCompetitor #

110 Eloise Williamson1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.800 7.350 2.5007.800 7.4007.300 16.4001.2500.000 0

128 Emily Williams2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.100 7.200 2.3007.100 7.4007.000 15.4501.1500.000 0

111 Mia Wilkinson3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.200 6.900 1.3007.200 7.0006.800 14.7500.6500.000 0

113 Mia Cortes4
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.900 6.050 1.1006.900 6.0006.100 13.5000.5500.000 0

112 Sofia Patten5
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.900 5.600 1.0006.900 5.3005.900 13.0000.5000.000 0

# End of Report #
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117 Victoria Paleologos1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.200 7.600 2.3008.200 8.0007.200 16.9501.1500.000 0

116 Olivia Hills2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.900 7.550 2.4007.900 7.8007.300 16.6501.2000.000 0

114 Sofia Nolan3
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.1007.600 6.950 2.0007.600 7.2006.700 15.4501.0000.000 0

115 Katherine Brittain4
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

0.0006.800 5.600 1.1006.800 5.4005.800 12.9500.5500.000 0

# End of Report #
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120 Maleena Nagi1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.2007.600 7.200 3.1007.600 7.4007.000 16.1501.5500.000 0

119 Estelle Macleod2
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

0.0007.400 6.950 1.9007.400 6.8007.100 15.3000.9500.000 0

# End of Report #
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123 Amelia O'Neill1
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

0.0007.900 7.150 2.8007.900 7.3007.000 16.4501.4000.000 0

# End of Report #
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107 Olivia Hills, Victoria Paleologos1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.800 7.100 2.1007.800 7.4006.800 15.9501.0500.000 0

104 Jessica Cronin, Poppy Sisson, Zoe Yates2
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

0.0007.900 5.900 1.5007.900 5.9005.900 14.5500.7500.000 0

105 Maleena Nagi, Sofia Nolan3
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.3007.200 6.300 1.6007.200 6.4006.200 14.0000.8000.000 0

106 Katherine Brittain, Neisha Mcleod, Juliette Quealy4
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

0.0006.900 5.650 0.9006.900 5.9005.400 13.0000.4500.000 0

# End of Report #
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108 Amelia O'Neill, Isabella O'Neill1
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

0.0007.300 7.100 3.0007.300 7.3006.900 15.9001.5000.000 0

# End of Report #
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125 Estelle Macleod, Isabella O'Neill, Jessica Cronin,  Poppy Sisson,  Zoe Yates1
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

0.0007.600 6.200 1.9007.600 6.2006.200 14.7500.9500.000 0

# End of Report #
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103 Angelina Chalabov1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.000 8.566 0.0008.000 8.7008.4008.600 16.5660.0000.000 0

102 Hillary Diachenko2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.800 8.333 0.0007.800 8.6008.1008.300 16.1330.0000.000 0

101 MacKenzie Manev3
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.500 8.100 0.0007.500 7.9008.2008.200 15.6000.0000.000 0

# End of Report #
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109 Angelina Chalabov, Hillary Diachenko, Maleena Nagi,  Mina Ju1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.800 8.133 0.0007.800 8.2008.3007.900 15.9330.0000.000 0

# End of Report #
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133 Millie Taylor1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0008.000 7.650 2.1008.000 7.6007.700 16.7001.0500.000 0

134 Hailee Ristuccia2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.200 7.900 1.5007.200 7.8008.000 15.8500.7500.000 0

135 Hayley Pulbrook3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.400 7.250 1.3007.400 7.2007.300 15.3000.6500.000 0

129 Olivia Tiani4
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.900 7.100 1.8006.900 6.8007.400 14.9000.9000.000 0

136 Mckenna Barnier5
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.300 7.000 1.2007.300 6.8007.200 14.9000.6000.000 0

131 Oceanna Klidaras6
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.700 6.550 1.3007.700 6.9006.200 14.9000.6500.000 0

130 Lana Hughes7
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.900 6.950 1.5006.900 7.0006.900 14.6000.7500.000 0

# End of Report #
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140 Angelina Chalabov1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.200 7.750 3.4008.200 8.0007.500 17.6501.7000.000 0

137 Mina Ju2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.200 7.600 2.8008.200 7.8007.400 17.2001.4000.000 0

142 Molly Tovey3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.400 6.600 2.8007.400 6.5006.700 15.4001.4000.000 0

141 Sienna Novek4
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.400 5.900 2.2007.400 5.8006.000 14.4001.1000.000 0

138 Sienna Smith5
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.300 5.950 1.9007.300 6.2005.700 14.2000.9500.000 0

139 Hannah Pulbrook6
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.200 5.650 2.6007.200 5.4005.900 14.1501.3000.000 0

# End of Report #
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147 MacKenzie Manev1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.100 7.400 3.7008.100 7.7007.100 17.3501.8500.000 0

145 Amber Pavendranathan2
PLC Sydney

0.2008.000 6.950 4.1008.000 7.2006.700 16.8002.0500.000 0

144 Hillary Diachenko3
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.900 6.750 3.4007.900 7.0006.500 16.3501.7000.000 0

143 Savannah Leal4
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.500 6.800 3.6007.500 6.5007.100 16.1001.8000.000 0

146 Biblina Shamuel5
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.100 5.350 1.7007.100 5.2005.500 13.3000.8500.000 0

# End of Report #
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151 Mercedes McIntyre1
PLC Sydney

0.0008.300 7.700 5.9008.300 7.700 18.9502.9500.000 0

152 Carissa Uno2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.200 7.800 5.7008.200 7.800 18.8502.8500.000 0

150 Jasmine Weeks3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0008.000 7.700 5.3008.000 7.700 18.3502.6500.000 0

153 Leila Ghazi4
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.800 7.600 5.8007.800 7.600 18.3002.9000.000 0

148 Jessica Naman5
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.900 6.300 3.1007.900 6.300 15.7501.5500.000 0

# End of Report #
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126 Carissa Uno, Grace Kleppich, Mercedes McIntyre1
ASGD/PCYC/PLC

0.0008.200 6.300 3.8008.200 6.300 16.4001.9000.000 0

127 Lauren Anderson, Leila Ghazi, Jasmine Weeks2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.1007.600 6.100 3.0007.600 6.100 15.1001.5000.000 0

# End of Report #
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